:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7987369

Dec 15, 2023 - 20:38 (UTC)

In epoch 249,605 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 101632 - 0.017545477 ETH®
39.54 USD

2 101633 - 0.017484929 ETH®
39.40 USD

3 101634 - 0.017493947 ETH&
39.42 USD

4 101635 - 0.017470769 ETH®
39.37 USD

S 101636 - 0.017548341 ETH®
39.54 USD

6 101637 - 0.017530154 ETH®
39.50 USD

7 101638 - 0.017542519 ETH®
39.53 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/7987369
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/249605
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/101632
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/101633
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/101634
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/101635
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/101636
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/101637
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/101638

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

101639

101640

101641

101642

101643

101644

101645

101646

101647

Validator Id

595686

Amount

- 0.017482041
39.39 USD

- 0.017494144
39.42 USD

- 0.017490107
39.41 USD

- 0.017490782
39.41 USD

- 0.017527157
39.50 USD

- 0.017450161
39.32 USD

- 0.017523339
39.49 USD

- 0.017506270
39.45 USD

- 0.017453142
39.33 USD

Amount

+ 0.042089626
94.85 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/101639
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/101640
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/101641
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/101642
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/101643
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/101644
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/101645
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/101646
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/101647
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/595686

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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